
SONNY SUNGKAPAN 

ZACH KIRKILAS 

RICH LINDBLOOM 

JENNIFER STEINER 

RENEE REDICAN 

TIM MARTIN 

ERIK JENSSON 

Friday, Jan 16 @ 6:30 East 

Friday, Jan 16  @ 7:30 East 

Friday, Jan 16 @ 8:30 East 

Friday, Jan 16 @ 9:30 East 

Friday, Jan 23 @ 6:30 East 

Friday, Jan 23 @ 8:30 East 
WINNER 

1st 

8th 

4th 

5th 

3rd 

6th 

2nd  

7th 

CO-ED FRIDAY  FALL 2025 VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT 

“B” Division 

Friday, Jan 23 @ 7:30 East 

TONY DEWILDE 


